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2024 NFL Pickem Standings
Sun Mar 2 11:18pm ET

TEAM
Springboks
Groundhogs
Coppertops
Storm
Mario+1

Blitz

Tilly Hillbilly's
Waspers
Deeze Nutts
Spavinaw Cotinmouths
Elderberry

Beerkats

w
196

194
189
185
184
183
183
174

L
76

78
83
87
88
89
89
98

172 100

167 105

146 126

85 187
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PCT
0.721

0.713
0.695
0.680
0.676
0.673
0.673
0.640
0.632
0.614
0.537
0.313

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



